
Judge's Signatures

Branson Classic 2013
Meet Results
Mar 8-10, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/10/2013 1:19 PM

Women / 5 / A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Wallace550
Olympiad Chesterfiel

9.100 9.100 9.2759.000 36.475
1 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Reese Eckert557
High Energy

8.900 8.750 9.2759.050 35.975
3 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Josie Smart533
Edge Gymnastics

8.650 9.300 8.9508.850 35.750
7T 1 5T 3 3 

3 

Elena Appel528
High Energy

8.600 8.800 8.3508.850 34.600
9 3 6T 11 4 

4 

Lexi Kessler541
Olympiad Mid Rivers

8.950 8.425 8.7508.450 34.575
2 8 11 4 5 

5 

Madelyn Kurtenbach505
Dave's Gymnastics

8.750 8.500 8.6008.550 34.400
5 6 8T 6* 6T

6T

Kathryn Shaw578
Upward Bound

8.400 8.700 8.6008.700 34.400
11 5 7 5* 7T

7T

Emeli Patterson599
Grand Lake

8.850 7.150 8.4009.400 33.800
4 13 1 10 8 

8 

Elizabeth Gonzales510
Ult Gym Waynesville

8.300 8.450 8.5258.000 33.275
12 7 12 8 9 

9 

Falyn Cordeiro520
Upward Bound

8.650 7.500 8.6008.475 33.225
8T 11 10 7T 10 

10 

Maggie Bartell512
Branson Ultimate

8.550 7.550 8.3008.550 32.950
10 10 9T 12 11 

11 

Brooke Roberts576
Branson Ultimate

8.000 7.400 8.4508.900 32.750
13 12 4 9 12 

12 

Kylea Brady563
Olympiad Mid Rivers

8.700 8.150 8.2507.250 32.350
6 9 13 13 13 

13 
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